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Here are the latest menu prices at the La Michoacana.

Caldos | Delicious Tacos | Antojitos Mexicanos | Quesadillas | Burritos | Enchiladas | Sabor
Centroamericano | Exquisitas Tortas | Deliciosas Fajitas | Platillos and Guisados | Vegetarianos |

Sides | Dessert | Bebidas

Price

$13.00+

$12.50+

Food Item

Caldos
Soups.

Menudo

Delicious beef tripe soup. Served with onion, cilantro, lemon, and tortillas.

Sopa de Pollo
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PriceFood Item

$13.00+

$13.00

$13.00+

$2.50+

$2.50+

$8.00

$10.00

$4.00+

$10.00+

Delicious chicken soup with vegetables. Served with tortillas.

Sopa de Res

Delicious beef soup with vegetables. Served with tortillas.

Sopa de Mariscos

Delicious mix seafood soup, shrimp, fish, octopus, clam, crab shell, and vegetables.
Served with tortillas and lemon.

Pozole Soup

Hominy soup with chicken or pork. Deliciously made with Mexican spices. Topped with
cilantro, onions, and lime. Served with tortillas

Delicious Tacos
Tacos made with handmade corn tortillas or flour tortillas.

Super Style Taco

Filled with your choice of meat, topped with cilantro, onion, lettuce, tomato, sour
cream, and shredded cheese.

Mexican Style Taco

Filled with your choice of meat, topped with cilantro, and white onion.

Antojitos Mexicanos
Mexican typical meals.

Chori Fries

French fries topped with chorizo, melted cheese, sour cream, and grated cheese.

Alambre

4 corn tortillas topped with grilled steak, bacon, chorizo, green pepper, onion, and
melted cheese.

Mulitas

Made with your choice of meat and mozzarella cheese melted with a side of lettuce,
tomatoes, sour cream, and grated Cotija cheese.

Empanadas

4 empanadas corn patties filled with your choice of meat, with a side of lettuce,
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PriceFood Item

$3.50

$4.00+

$6.00

$4.00+

$4.00+

$8.00+

$6.00

$10.00+

$10.00+

tomatoes, sour cream, and grated Cojita cheese.

Tamales Michoacanos

Stuffed with chicken in a mild green sauce or pork in a mild red salsa, steamed in a
corn husk wrap then topped with sour cream, lettuce, tomatoes, and shredded cheese.

Sopes

3 pieces. Fried corn patties, topped with your choice of meat, beans, shredded cheese,
lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream, and grated Cotija cheese.

Tamales Oaxacaquenos

Stuffed with chicken and our special mole sauce then topped with sour cream, lettuce,
tomatoes, and shredded cheese.

Gorditas

3 pieces. Thick fried corn patties stuffed with our choice of meat then topped with
beans, melted cheese, lettuce, side of avocado, sour cream, and grated Cotija cheese.

Tostadas

3 flat deep-fried tortillas topped with your choice of meat, beans, shredded cheese,
lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream, and grated cheese.

Nachos Supreme

Bed of tortillas chips smothered with beans, nacho cheese, and melted mozzarella.
Topped with your choice of meat, lettuce, tomatoes, and sour cream.

Nachos

Bed of tortillas chips topped with beans, nacho cheese melted mozzarella cheese.

Quesadillas
Served on a 12-inch flour tortillas.

Huarache

A grilled thick cheese-filled corn tortilla, topped with your choice of meat, beans,
cheese, lettuce, tomato, slice of avocado, sour cream, and grated Cotija cheese.

Quesadillas a la Parrilla

3 grilled corn tortillas stuffed with cheese, and your choice of meat. Served with a side
of lettuce, tomatoes, slice of avocado, sour cream, and grated Cotija cheese.
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PriceFood Item

$10.50

$9.00+

$10.50

$10.00+

$8.00+

$9.00+

$10.00+

$10.00+

$12.00

Quesadilla Supreme

Stuffed with both chicken and beef, cheese, green pepper, onion, served with a side of
lettuce, tomatoes, rice, and beans.

Quesadillas

Stuffed with your choice of meat and melted cheese, served with a side of lettuce,
tomatoes, and sour cream.

Burritos
Served on a 12-inch flour tortilla.

Burrito Michoacano

Stuffed with chicken and beef melted cheese then smothered with beans and topped
with lettuce, tomato, slice of avocado, sour cream, and shredded cheese. Served with a
side of rice and beans.

Chimichanga Burrito

Stuffed with your choice of meat, cheese, sour cream and mild ranchero sauce then
deep-fried and smothered with melted cheese served with a side of rice, and beans.

Wrap Burrito

Stuffed with your choice of meat, rice, beans, lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream, and
shredded cheese.

Burrito Mexicano

Stuffed with your choice of meat, rice, cheese, then smothered with beans and topped
with lettuce, tomato, sour cream, and shredded cheese.

Enchiladas
All enchiladas are topped with lettuce, tomato, slice of avocado, sour cream, and grated cheese.

Flautas Enchilada

4 corn tortillas rolled with 1 choice of meat, deep-fried and served on a bed of beans,
cheese, lettuce, tomato, sour cream, and grated cheese with a side of rice.

Enchiladas de Harina

4 flour tortillas stuffed with your choice of meat, then smothered in a mild sauce.
Served with a side of rice.

Enchiladas Rancheras
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PriceFood Item

$10.00+

$10.00+

$6.50

$3.50+

$5.00

$10.50+

$10.50

$10.50

Corn tortillas, soft fried and topped with our special ranchero sauce. Served with a side
of rice and pieces of chicken and fried sauce.

Enchiladas de Mole

4 Corn tortillas, soft fried and stuffed with 1 choice of meat and cheese, then
smothered in our mole sauce.

Enchiladas Michoacanas

Corn tortillas dipped in mild sauce then soft fried and stuffed with 1 choice of meat,
smothered with beans, and melted cheese.

Sabor Centroamericano
Central American typical platters.

Yuca con chicharron

Our fried pork chunks with a side of fried cassava and picked slaw

Baleadas

Traditional Salvadorian flour tortilla filled with beans, eggs, cheese, sour cream, and
avocado.

Pupusas

2 pieces. Traditional Salvadorian corn patties filled with your choice of meat. Served
with special cabbage and homemade sauce.

Exquisitas Tortas
Served on white bread toasted with butter and stuffed with beans, shredded cheese, lettuce, tomato,

sliced of avocado, and mayo.

Torta Ahogada

Both bun dipped in medium red salsa, onion, and melted cheese.

Torta Michoacana

Filled with a mix of steak, chorizo, and smoked sausage grilled with white onion, and
jalapenos.

Torta Brava

Pork and chorizo cooked in spicy salsa, onion, and melted cheese.
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PriceFood Item

$10.50

$10.50+

$10.50

$9.25+

$10.00

$12.00

$13.50

$13.50

$14.00

$12.00

$12.00

Torta de Mole

Filled with shredded chicken breast stewed in our homemade mole sauce.

Torta de Milanesa

Breaded chicken breast or steak then deeply fried.

Torta Cubana

Filled with chicken, steak, pastor meat, egg, and bacon.

Torta Mexicana

Filled with your choice of meat.

Deliciosas Fajitas
All fajitas are served rice, beans, and tortillas.

Veggie fajitas

Grilled mixed vegetables

Pollo Fajita

Chicken. Grilled chicken with mixed vegetables.

Res Fajita

Steak. Grilled steak with mixed vegetables.

Camaron Fajita

Shrimp. Grilled shrimp with mixed vegetables.

Mixtas Fajita

Grilled steak, chicken, and shrimp with mixed vegetables.

Platillos and Guisados
Typical platters. All platter are served with a side of rice, beans, and choice of flour or corn tortillas.

Mojarra Frita

Delicious whole fried tilapia. Served with rice, beans, salad, and tortillas.

Filete de Pescado

Delicious fish breaded fillets. Served with rice, beans, salad, and tortillas.
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PriceFood Item

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

Chori Asada

Grilled steak with chorizo.

Chori Pollo

Grilled chicken breast with chorizo.

Machaca de Res

Steak beef cooked with eggs and smothered in green sauce.

Carnitas a la Mochoacana

Delicious deep-fried pork with grilled onions. Served with rice, beans, and avocado.

Chilaquiles

Fried tortillas cooked in our special homemade sauce. Topped with cheese, sour cream,
and onion. Served with fried eggs and salad.

Milanesa de Pollo

Chicken breast breaded.

Mole Rojo con Pollo

Chicken stewed in mole sauce served with a side of rice.

Bistec Encebollado

Marinated grilled steak with green peppers and onions.

Chile Relleno

Poblano pepper stuffed with chicken and cheese, dipped in egg batter and deeply
fried. Then smothered in a mild green salsa.

Guisado de Puerco

Pork chunks stewed in red salsa.

Guisado de Res

Beef chunks stewed in green salsa.

Vegetarianos
Vegetarian. Sauteed veggies consist of zucchini, cactus, mushrooms, green peppers, and onions grilled

with vegetable oil.
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PriceFood Item

$2.50

$10.50

$9.00

$10.00

$10.00

$8.00

$3.50

$7.00

$1.50

$0.75

Veggie Super Tacos

Corn Tortilla filled with rice and beans, topped with onion, lettuce, cilantro, tomatoes,
sour cream, and cheese.

Veggie Burrito Michoacano

Filled with sauteed veggies, rice and cheese then smothered in beans, topped with
lettuce, tomatoes, avocado, sour cream, and shredded cheese.

Veggie Quesadillas

Flour tortillas filled with grilled onions, peppers, and melted cheese served with a side
of lettuce, tomatoes, rice, and sour cream.

Veggie Gorditas

3 fried corn patties filled with sauteed veggies, topped with beans, lettuce, avocado,
sour cream, and grated Cotija cheese.

Veggie Tostadas

3 flat hard shell tortillas topped with rice, beans, lettuce, tomatoes, avocado, sour
cream, and grated Cotija cheese.

Veggie Platter

Large portion of rice and beans with a side salad, and slice of avocado.

Veggie Tamal

Stuffed with potatoes, pepper and onions in a mild sauce, steamed in corn husk,
topped with lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream, and cheese.

Ensalada Michoacana

Sauteed veggies served on a bed of lettuce topped with beans, tomatoes, and slice of
avocado.

Sides
Extra Tortillas

3 tortillas

El Satanas (exxxtra hottt)

Warning!!!Take at own risk Really spicy
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PriceFood Item

$2.00

$3.50

$3.00

$3.00

$3.75

$2.00

$3.00

$4.00

$3.00

$4.50

$0.75

$0.50

$0.50

$0.75

$0.75

Encurtido de Zanaorias Con Habanero

Pickled carrots and habanero

Yuca frita

Fried cassava

Side of Beans

Pinto refried with cheese

Queso Dip

chips not included

Guacamole

Chips not included

Chips

Side of Rice

Beans and Rice

French Fries

Salad

Slices of Avocado

Sour Cream

Slices of Lime

Salsa de mole

Pico de gallo

Dessert
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PriceFood Item

$2.75

$3.50

$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

$3.50

$2.50

$3.00+

$2.50

$2.50+

$2.00

Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the recent pricing information from sources such as official
business websites. Obviously, the prices listed on this website may not be current, and may not apply
to all locations of a given business brand. To see the current pricing, please contact the individual La
Michoacana official website.

Click here to visit live prices

Tamales dulces de fresa

sweet strawberry tamales

Churros de fresa

Strawberry filled churros

Platano frito

Fried plantains

Flan

Churros

Bebidas
Beverages.

Mexican Coke

imported mexican coke made with real sugar

Champurrado

Special Mexican drink, made with chocolate, milk, and corn starch.

Aguas Fresca

Horchata or fresh fruit drinks.

Fountain Drink

Jarritos and Imported Drinks

Coke
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