

Home » Menu Prices » La Michoacana Menu Prices 2024



La Michoacana Menu Prices 2024

Reading Time 1 mins

Here are the latest menu prices at the La Michoacana.

Caldos | Delicious Tacos | Antojitos Mexicanos | Quesadillas | Burritos | Enchiladas | Sabor Centroamericano | Exquisitas Tortas | Deliciosas Fajitas | Platillos and Guisados | Vegetarianos | Sides | Dessert | Bebidas

Food Item	Price
Caldos Soups.	
Menudo	\$13.00+
Delicious beef tripe soup. Served with onion, cilantro, lemon, and tortillas.	
Sopa de Pollo	\$12.50+

Food Item Price

Delicious chicken soup with vegetables. Served with tortillas.

Sopa de Res \$13.00+

Delicious beef soup with vegetables. Served with tortillas.

Sopa de Mariscos \$13.00

Delicious mix seafood soup, shrimp, fish, octopus, clam, crab shell, and vegetables. Served with tortillas and lemon.

Pozole Soup \$13.00+

Hominy soup with chicken or pork. Deliciously made with Mexican spices. Topped with cilantro, onions, and lime. Served with tortillas

Delicious Tacos

Tacos made with handmade corn tortillas or flour tortillas.

Super Style Taco \$2.50+

Filled with your choice of meat, topped with cilantro, onion, lettuce, tomato, sour cream, and shredded cheese.

Mexican Style Taco

\$2.50+

Filled with your choice of meat, topped with cilantro, and white onion.

Antojitos Mexicanos

Mexican typical meals.

Chori Fries \$8.00

French fries topped with chorizo, melted cheese, sour cream, and grated cheese.

Alambre \$10.00

4 corn tortillas topped with grilled steak, bacon, chorizo, green pepper, onion, and melted cheese.

Mulitas \$4.00+

Made with your choice of meat and mozzarella cheese melted with a side of lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream, and grated Cotija cheese.

Empanadas \$10.00+

4 empanadas corn patties filled with your choice of meat, with a side of lettuce,

Food Item Price tomatoes, sour cream, and grated Cojita cheese. **Tamales Michoacanos** \$3.50 Stuffed with chicken in a mild green sauce or pork in a mild red salsa, steamed in a corn husk wrap then topped with sour cream, lettuce, tomatoes, and shredded cheese. Sopes \$4.00+ 3 pieces. Fried corn patties, topped with your choice of meat, beans, shredded cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream, and grated Cotija cheese. **Tamales Oaxacaquenos** \$6.00 Stuffed with chicken and our special mole sauce then topped with sour cream, lettuce, tomatoes, and shredded cheese. **Gorditas** \$4.00+ 3 pieces. Thick fried corn patties stuffed with our choice of meat then topped with beans, melted cheese, lettuce, side of avocado, sour cream, and grated Cotija cheese. **Tostadas** \$4.00+ 3 flat deep-fried tortillas topped with your choice of meat, beans, shredded cheese, lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream, and grated cheese. **Nachos Supreme** \$8.00+ Bed of tortillas chips smothered with beans, nacho cheese, and melted mozzarella. Topped with your choice of meat, lettuce, tomatoes, and sour cream. **Nachos** \$6.00 Bed of tortillas chips topped with beans, nacho cheese melted mozzarella cheese. Quesadillas Served on a 12-inch flour tortillas. Huarache \$10.00+ A grilled thick cheese-filled corn tortilla, topped with your choice of meat, beans, cheese, lettuce, tomato, slice of avocado, sour cream, and grated Cotija cheese. **Quesadillas a la Parrilla** \$10.00+

3 grilled corn tortillas stuffed with cheese, and your choice of meat. Served with a side

of lettuce, tomatoes, slice of avocado, sour cream, and grated Cotija cheese.

Food Item Price

Quesadilla Supreme

\$10.50

Stuffed with both chicken and beef, cheese, green pepper, onion, served with a side of lettuce, tomatoes, rice, and beans.

Quesadillas \$9.00+

Stuffed with your choice of meat and melted cheese, served with a side of lettuce, tomatoes, and sour cream.

Burritos

Served on a 12-inch flour tortilla.

Burrito Michoacano

\$10.50

Stuffed with chicken and beef melted cheese then smothered with beans and topped with lettuce, tomato, slice of avocado, sour cream, and shredded cheese. Served with a side of rice and beans.

Chimichanga Burrito

\$10.00+

Stuffed with your choice of meat, cheese, sour cream and mild ranchero sauce then deep-fried and smothered with melted cheese served with a side of rice, and beans.

Wrap Burrito

\$8.00+

Stuffed with your choice of meat, rice, beans, lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream, and shredded cheese.

Burrito Mexicano

\$9.00+

Stuffed with your choice of meat, rice, cheese, then smothered with beans and topped with lettuce, tomato, sour cream, and shredded cheese.

Enchiladas

All enchiladas are topped with lettuce, tomato, slice of avocado, sour cream, and grated cheese.

Flautas Enchilada

\$10.00+

4 corn tortillas rolled with 1 choice of meat, deep-fried and served on a bed of beans, cheese, lettuce, tomato, sour cream, and grated cheese with a side of rice.

Enchiladas de Harina

\$10.00+

4 flour tortillas stuffed with your choice of meat, then smothered in a mild sauce. Served with a side of rice.

Enchiladas Rancheras

Food Item Price

Corn tortillas, soft fried and topped with our special ranchero sauce. Served with a side of rice and pieces of chicken and fried sauce.

Enchiladas de Mole

\$10.00+

4 Corn tortillas, soft fried and stuffed with 1 choice of meat and cheese, then smothered in our mole sauce.

Enchiladas Michoacanas

\$10.00+

Corn tortillas dipped in mild sauce then soft fried and stuffed with 1 choice of meat, smothered with beans, and melted cheese.

Sabor Centroamericano

Central American typical platters.

Yuca con chicharron

\$6.50

Our fried pork chunks with a side of fried cassava and picked slaw

Baleadas

\$3.50+

Traditional Salvadorian flour tortilla filled with beans, eggs, cheese, sour cream, and avocado.

Pupusas

\$5.00

2 pieces. Traditional Salvadorian corn patties filled with your choice of meat. Served with special cabbage and homemade sauce.

Exquisitas Tortas

Served on white bread toasted with butter and stuffed with beans, shredded cheese, lettuce, tomato, sliced of avocado, and mayo.

Torta Ahogada

\$10.50+

Both bun dipped in medium red salsa, onion, and melted cheese.

Torta Michoacana

\$10.50

Filled with a mix of steak, chorizo, and smoked sausage grilled with white onion, and jalapenos.

Torta Brava

\$10.50

Pork and chorizo cooked in spicy salsa, onion, and melted cheese.

Food Item	Price
Torta de Mole	\$10.50
Filled with shredded chicken breast stewed in our homemade mole sauce.	
Torta de Milanesa	\$10.50+
Breaded chicken breast or steak then deeply fried.	
Torta Cubana	\$10.50
Filled with chicken, steak, pastor meat, egg, and bacon.	
Torta Mexicana	\$9.25+
Filled with your choice of meat.	
Deliciosas Fajitas All fajitas are served rice, beans, and tortillas.	
Veggie fajitas	\$10.00
Grilled mixed vegetables	
Pollo Fajita	\$12.00
Chicken. Grilled chicken with mixed vegetables.	
Res Fajita	\$13.50
Steak. Grilled steak with mixed vegetables.	
Camaron Fajita	\$13.50
Shrimp. Grilled shrimp with mixed vegetables.	
Mixtas Fajita	\$14.00
Grilled steak, chicken, and shrimp with mixed vegetables.	
Platillos and Guisados	
Typical platters. All platter are served with a side of rice, beans, and choice of flo	ur or corn tortillas.
Mojarra Frita	\$12.00
Delicious whole fried tilapia. Served with rice, beans, salad, and tortillas.	
Filete de Pescado	\$12.00
Delicious fish breaded fillets. Served with rice, beans, salad, and tortillas.	

Food Item	Price
Chori Asada	\$12.00
Grilled steak with chorizo.	
Chori Pollo	\$12.00
Grilled chicken breast with chorizo.	
Machaca de Res	\$12.00
Steak beef cooked with eggs and smothered in green sauce.	
Carnitas a la Mochoacana	\$12.00
Delicious deep-fried pork with grilled onions. Served with rice, beans, and avocado.	
Chilaquiles	\$12.00
Fried tortillas cooked in our special homemade sauce. Topped with cheese, sour cream, and onion. Served with fried eggs and salad.	
Milanesa de Pollo	\$12.00
Chicken breast breaded.	
Mole Rojo con Pollo	\$12.00
Chicken stewed in mole sauce served with a side of rice.	
Bistec Encebollado	\$12.00
Marinated grilled steak with green peppers and onions.	
Chile Relleno	\$12.00
Poblano pepper stuffed with chicken and cheese, dipped in egg batter and deeply fried. Then smothered in a mild green salsa.	
Guisado de Puerco	\$12.00
Pork chunks stewed in red salsa.	
Guisado de Res	\$12.00
Beef chunks stewed in green salsa.	

Vegetarianos

Vegetarian. Sauteed veggies consist of zucchini, cactus, mushrooms, green peppers, and onions grilled with vegetable oil.

Food Item	Price
Veggie Super Tacos	\$2.50
Corn Tortilla filled with rice and beans, topped with onion, lettuce, cilantro, tomatoes, sour cream, and cheese.	
Veggie Burrito Michoacano	\$10.50
Filled with sauteed veggies, rice and cheese then smothered in beans, topped with lettuce, tomatoes, avocado, sour cream, and shredded cheese.	
Veggie Quesadillas	\$9.00
Flour tortillas filled with grilled onions, peppers, and melted cheese served with a side of lettuce, tomatoes, rice, and sour cream.	
Veggie Gorditas	\$10.00
3 fried corn patties filled with sauteed veggies, topped with beans, lettuce, avocado, sour cream, and grated Cotija cheese.	
Veggie Tostadas	\$10.00
3 flat hard shell tortillas topped with rice, beans, lettuce, tomatoes, avocado, sour cream, and grated Cotija cheese.	
Veggie Platter	\$8.00
Large portion of rice and beans with a side salad, and slice of avocado.	
Veggie Tamal	\$3.50
Stuffed with potatoes, pepper and onions in a mild sauce, steamed in corn husk, topped with lettuce, tomatoes, sour cream, and cheese.	
Ensalada Michoacana	\$7.00
Sauteed veggies served on a bed of lettuce topped with beans, tomatoes, and slice of avocado.	
Sides	
Extra Tortillas	\$1.50
3 tortillas	
El Satanas (exxxtra hottt)	\$0.75
Warning!!!Take at own risk Really spicy	

Dessert	
Pico de gallo	\$0.75
Salsa de mole	\$0.75
Slices of Lime	\$0.50
Sour Cream	\$0.50
Slices of Avocado	\$0.75
Salad	\$4.50
French Fries	\$3.00
Beans and Rice	\$4.00
Side of Rice	\$3.00
Chips	\$2.00
Chips not included	
Guacamole	\$3.75
chips not included	
Queso Dip	\$3.00
Pinto refried with cheese	
Side of Beans	\$3.00
Fried cassava	\$3.50
Pickled carrots and habanero Yuca frita	t2.50
Encurtido de Zanaorias Con Habanero	\$2.00
Food Item	Price

Food Item	Price
Tamales dulces de fresa	\$2.75
sweet strawberry tamales	
Churros de fresa	\$3.50
Strawberry filled churros	
Platano frito	\$4.50
Fried plantains	
Flan	\$4.50
Churros	\$4.50
Bebidas	
Beverages.	
	\$3.50
Beverages.	\$3.50
Beverages. Mexican Coke	\$3.50 \$2.50
Mexican Coke imported mexican coke made with real sugar	_
Mexican Coke imported mexican coke made with real sugar Champurrado	_
Mexican Coke imported mexican coke made with real sugar Champurrado Special Mexican drink, made with chocolate, milk, and corn starch.	\$2.50
Mexican Coke imported mexican coke made with real sugar Champurrado Special Mexican drink, made with chocolate, milk, and corn starch. Aguas Fresca	\$2.50
Mexican Coke imported mexican coke made with real sugar Champurrado Special Mexican drink, made with chocolate, milk, and corn starch. Aguas Fresca Horchata or fresh fruit drinks.	\$2.50 \$3.00+

Disclaimer: MenuPriceGuide collects the recent pricing information from sources such as official business websites. Obviously, the prices listed on this website may not be current, and may not apply to all locations of a given business brand. To see the current pricing, please contact the individual La Michoacana official website.

Click here to visit live prices

Contact Us
About Us
Privacy Policy
Disclaimer

Copyright © 2024 Menu Price Guide